

# 611994 - Flavor Fresh Chicken Dipping Sauce Cup 100/1 oz

Flavor Fresh Chick'n Dippin' Sauce is restaurant-style flavor and quality. Made from a blend of rich honey mustard with a hint of smoky sweet BBQ flavor, this delicious sauce is perfect for dipping chicken tenders, chicken nuggets, fries and more. It's better-for-you because it's made with simple, transparent ingredients. It's gluten free, kosher, has 0g trans fat, low sodium, ...



## MARKETING



## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
85837	611994	10719098858376	100 x 1 OZ

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
FLAVOR FRESH	Diamond Crystal Brands	Other Sauces Dipping/Condiments/Savoury Toppings/Savoury Spreads/Marinades (Shelf Stable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
6.813 LBR	6.25 LBR	No	United States	Yes	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
11.313 INH	9.313 INH	5.75 INH	0.35 FTQ	17x9	180 Days	35 FAH / 71 FAH

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS



ambient storage

## SERVING SUGGESTIONS



For use as a condiment or dipping sauce on chicken or vegetables.

## PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



open cup, apply to food

## Nutrition Facts

100 Servings per container

**Serving Size** 1 oz cup

**Amount Per Serving**  
**Calories** 130

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 12 **15%**

Saturated Fat 2 g **10%**

Trans Fat 0 g

**Cholesterol** 10 mg **3%**

**Sodium** 135 mg **6%**

**Total Carbohydrates** 6 g **2%**

Dietary Fiber 0 g **0%**

Total Sugars 5 g

Includes 5 g Added Sugars **10%**

**Protein** 0 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%

Calcium 0 mg 0%

Iron 0.1 mg 0%

Potassium 20 mg 0%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## INGREDIENTS



Soybean Oil, Sugar, Water, Mustard (Distilled Vinegar, #1 Mustard Seed, Salt, Turmeric, Spices), Distilled Vinegar, Egg Yolks, Tomato Paste, Apple Cider Vinegar, Less than 2% Corn Syrup, Salt, Spices, Natural Flavors, Xanthan Gum, Potassium Sorbate and Sodium Benzoate (preservatives), Garlic Powder, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium EDTA to protect flavor. Contains: Egg

## ALLERGENS



C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

Milk - N Peanuts - N

Eggs - C Tree - N

Soybean - N Fish - N

Wheat - N Shellfish - NI

Sesame - N Crustaceans - N

Mustard - N Molluscs - N

## MORE INFORMATION



Telephone : (800)-654-5115

FLAVOR FRESH

611994 - Flavor Fresh Chicken Dipping Sauce Cup 100/1 oz

Flavor Fresh Chick'n Dippin' Sauce is restaurant-style flavor and quality. Made from a blend of rich honey mustard with a hint of smoky sweet BBQ flavor, this delicious sauce is perfect for dipping chicken tenders, chicken nuggets, fries and more. It's better-for-you because it's made with simple, transparent ingredients. It's gluten free, kosher, has 0g trans fat, low sodium, ...

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	130
Protein	0 g
Total Carbohydrates	6 g
Sugars	5 g
Dietary Fiber	0 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	12
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	2 g
Added Sugars	5 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	10 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	135 mg
Calcium	0 mg
Iron	0.1 mg
Potassium	20 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



KOSHER	YES
--------	-----

MORE IMAGES

